E.06
Smoke valves
MARKAGE MB
Smoke dampers
Rectangular
Rf 2h
Smoke evacuation damper type

≥ ≤
(W x H) mm 200x200 1000x1600
Order example
MARKAGE MB 350x200 BEN24 PG30 PG30 BP FM 1S
Explanation:
MARKAGE MB = product
350 = width
200 = height
BEN24 = servomotor type
PG30 = connection flange on the side of the access hatch
PG30 = connection flange on the opposite side of the access hatch
FM = option
2
0